
C A F É  
L O U N G E



8

8

10

10

10

12

15

HOT (SUSTAINABLY CERTIFIED)

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax

ESPRESSO
Single or double shot 

AMERICANO
50ml water, double shot espresso 

MACCHIATO
Double shot espresso, a touch of textured milk 

FLAT WHITE 
Double shot espresso, 110 ml. textured milk

CAFÉ LATTE
Double shot espresso, 180 ml. textured milk 

MOCACCHINO 
Double shot espresso, textured milk, chocolate syrup

MATCHA LATTE
Ceremonial Green matcha, textured milk



100% ORGANIC ARABICA
Sourced from the world's finest coffee-growing regions.

COLD DRIP COFFEE 

V60 POUR OVER COFFEES 

CHEMEX

AERO PRESS          

10

10

10

10

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax

COLD

15

15

15

15

FRAPPE 
Double shot espresso, whipped cream, milk,
flavored syrup 

COCONUT DIVINE
Double shot espresso, coconut milk and syrup 

ICE SPANISH LATTE 
Double shot espresso, condense milk, full cream
milk

ICE MATCHA LATTE 
Ceremonial Green matcha, textured milk



DILMAH T-SERIES LOOSE LEAF TEAS 
(SUSTAINABLY CERTIFIED)
Non-bagged loose leaf teas, for tea lovers that enjoy a
ceremonial brew. 

ISLAND BLEND TEA 
A blend of unique flavours, creating a naturally sweet and
refreshing taste.

TEA HOT 

10

10

40BARISTA MASTERCLASS 
Learn to master the techniques for pulling the perfect
shot, achieving the ideal balance of flavor and aroma.

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax



14

14

14

14

14

LEMON & LIME

MANGO

PEACH

LYCHEE

ROSE & VANILLA

ICED TEA
Made with 100% pure Ceylon tea, sourced from a single estate. 

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax

15

15

15

15

MOCKTAILS 

VIRGIN MOJITO  
Passionfruit, raspberry, blueberry, strawberry 

WATERMELON COOLER
Homegrown mint, watermelon, lime, ginger ale 

RASPBERRY ESPRESSO
Raspberry, espresso, tonic

BUTTERFLY LEMONADE 
Lime, mint, butterfly pea flower, sprite



COCKTAILS 

24

24

24

35

24

ESPRESSO MARTINI  
Vanilla vodka, coffee liquor double shot espresso

BARISTA COLD DRIP NEGRONI 
Cold brew coffee, Dry gin, Campari, Martini rosso 

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, prosecco, soda

CREMINO 
Spiced rum, Baileys, hazelnut liquor with
caramel syrup double shot espresso 

ROYAL PURPLE CHAMPAGNE
Butterfly pea gin, champagne

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax



CORONA
 
PERONI 

ASAHI 

BEERS

12

10

14

WHITE WINE 
Le Due Torri Pinot Grigio 
Overstone Sauvignon Blanc 

RED WINE 
Casillero Del Diablo Pinot Noir
Castello Banfi Chianti Classico 

ROSE WINE
Chateau M de Minuity 

PROSECCO
La Montellianna Prosecco 

CHAMPAGNE 
Taittinger Brut Reserve NV 

WINE BY THE GLASS

20
20

20
25

25

20

45

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax



RED BULL 

COCA COLA 

COKE LIGHT 

FANTA 

SPRITE 

GINGER ALE 

SODA WATER
 
TONIC WATER
 
BITTER LEMON 

SOFT DRINKS 

12

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax



All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax

BAR SNACKS 

24

26

26

28

30

32

32

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL 
Minced chicken and Asian vegetables with sweet chili sauce

MIXED SATE 
Prawns, chicken and beef with peanut sauce
 
TEMPURA PRAWN TACO 
Julienne lettuce and pineapple salsa with spicy aioli

CHEESE AND TOMATO GRILLED PANINI 
Onion marmalade and potato fries 

FRED’S TUNA MELT 
Tuna mayo, cheddar cheese with potato fries and sourdough

PRAWNS AND CRAB COCKTAIL 
Cocktail sauce with avocado and lettuce
 
CAFÉ LOUNGE COMBO BASKET 
Crispy calamari, shrimp, potato fries with lemon mayo



BAR SNACKS 

24

26

26

28

30

32

32

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL 
Minced chicken and Asian vegetables with sweet chili sauce

MIXED SATE 
Prawns, chicken and beef with peanut sauce
 
TEMPURA PRAWN TACO 
Julienne lettuce and pineapple salsa with spicy aioli

CHEESE AND TOMATO GRILLED PANINI 
Onion marmalade and potato fries 

FRED’S TUNA MELT 
Tuna mayo, cheddar cheese with potato fries and sourdough

PRAWNS AND CRAB COCKTAIL 
Cocktail sauce with avocado and lettuce
 
CAFÉ LOUNGE COMBO BASKET 
Crispy calamari, shrimp, potato fries with lemon mayo

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax



MARLBORO GOLD

MARLBORO RED

MARLBORO MENTHOL

CAMEL LIGHT

CAMEL FILTER

CIGARETTES

SHISHA

20

20

20

20

20

80

50

100

150

STANDARD SHISHA 

SHISHA HEAD CHANGE 

FRUIT SHISHA     

ALCOHOL SHISHA      
(Bullfrog, Long Island, Pimms Cup)

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax



MONTECRISTO MINI 
It’s a small cigar that offers a quick and flavorful smoke,
known for its rich and flavorful profile.

COHIBA MINI 
It’s a small cigar that encapsulates the luxurious essence
of the esteemed Cohiba brand in a compact and
convenient format.

MONTECRISTO No. 5 
It’s a classic Cuban cigar that is highly regarded for rich
flavor and elegant construction.

COHIBA SIGLO II 
A wonderful silky, oily wrapper encompasses a cigar
with spicy,
woody flavors combined.

HOYO DE MONTERREY (EPICURE 2) 
The aromas of tobacco are strong with the taste of
cocoa. 

MONTECRISTO EDMUNDO  
Rich and complex flavor profile typically offers a
medium to full body smoke. Earthy note- hints of wood,
subtle spices, and a creamy sweetness.

CIGARS

23

25

85

110

110

120

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax



COHIBA SIGLO III 
Gorgeous aromas of vanilla and toasted wood, spicy-
chocolate and creamy-leather

PARTAGAS #4 
Full bodied and complex Habana while remaining
smooth and creamy.

MONTECRISTO #2 
A beautiful woody flavor followed by sweet roasting
notes with the hint of dried fruit.

ROMEO & JULIETA CHURCHIL 
A sophisticated start of heavy floral tones evolves into
complexity. 

MONTECRISTO OPEN EAGLE 
Large size and smooth, mellow flavor profile, full-
bodied cigar, blend typically features a selection of
premium tobacco.

COHIBA (GENIUS ROBUSTA EXTRA) 
Wrapper leaves aged for 5 years; binder & filler aged
3 years prior to rolling, the notes include toasted
sweet vanilla and dark cocoa beans.

125

125

125

125

135

150

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax



HOYO DE MONTERREY (DOUBLE CORONA) 
Medium body cigar with lots of different flavors. Slight
earthiness, cinnamon and dried berries make it a complex
cigar.

MONTECRISTO (OPEN MASTER ROBUSTO)  
Lighter in flavor for the more casual smoker, complex and
flavorsome without being overpowering making it ideal
for smoking after a round of golf.

COHIBA SUBLIMES LE 2004 (DOUBLE
ROBUSTO) 
The cigar’s overall strength is medium to full, and the
Vuelta. Abajo tobacco gives it a high taste level. The notes
are tobacco, cocoa, and coffee.

DAVIDOFF YAMASA (PETIT CHURCHILL) 
This complex cigar offers rich flavors of cedar, nuts, coffee,
and a little black pepper for good measure

150

160

190

200

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 16% Goods & Services Tax


