CAFÉ LOUNGE

HOT (SUSTAINABLY CERTIFIED)

ESPRESSO Single or double shot	8
AMERICANO 50ml water, double shot espresso	8
MACCHIATO Double shot espresso, a touch of textured milk	10
FLAT WHITE Double shot espresso, 110 ml. textured milk	10
CAFÉ LATTE Double shot espresso, 180 ml. textured milk	10
MOCACCHINO Double shot espresso, textured milk, chocolate syrup	12
MATCHA LATTE Ceremonial Green matcha, textured milk	15

100% ORGANIC ARABICA

Sourced from the world's finest coffee-growing regions.

COLD DRIP COFFEE	10
V60 POUR OVER COFFEES	10
CHEMEX	10
AERO PRESS	10
COLD	
FRAPPE Double shot espresso, whipped cream, milk, flavored syrup	15
COCONUT DIVINE Double shot espresso, coconut milk and syrup	15
ICE SPANISH LATTE Double shot espresso, condense milk, full cream milk	15
ICE MATCHA LATTE Ceremonial Green matcha, textured milk	15

BARISTA MASTERCLASS	40
Learn to master the techniques for pulling the perfect shot, achieving the ideal balance of flavor and aroma.	
TEA HOT	
DILMAH T-SERIES LOOSE LEAF TEAS (SUSTAINABLY CERTIFIED)	10
Non-bagged loose leaf teas, for tea lovers that enjoy a ceremonial brew.	
ISLAND BLEND TEA A blend of unique flavours, creating a naturally sweet and refreshing taste.	10

ICED TEA

Made with 100% pure Ceylon tea, sourced from a single estate.

LEMON & LIME	14
MANGO	14
PEACH	14
LYCHEE	14
ROSE & VANILLA	14
MOCKTAILS	
VIRGIN MOJITO Passionfruit, raspberry, blueberry, strawberry	15
WATERMELON COOLER Homegrown mint, watermelon, lime, ginger ale	15
RASPBERRY ESPRESSO Raspberry, espresso, tonic	15
BUTTERFLY LEMONADE Lime, mint, butterfly pea flower, sprite	15

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI Vanilla vodka, coffee liquor double shot espresso	24
BARISTA COLD DRIP NEGRONI Cold brew coffee, Dry gin, Campari, Martini rosso	24
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda	24
CREMINO Spiced rum, Baileys, hazelnut liquor with caramel syrup double shot espresso	24
ROYAL PURPLE CHAMPAGNE Butterfly pea gin, champagne	35

BEERS

CORONA	12
PERONI	10
ASAHI	14
WINE BY THE GLASS	
WHITE WINE Le Due Torri Pinot Grigio Overstone Sauvignon Blanc	20 20
RED WINE Casillero Del Diablo Pinot Noir Castello Banfi Chianti Classico	20 25
ROSE WINE Chateau M de Minuity	25
PROSECCO La Montellianna Prosecco	20
CHAMPAGNE Taittinger Brut Reserve NV	45

SOFT DRINKS

RED BULL	12
COCA COLA	9
COKE LIGHT	9
FANTA	9
SPRITE	9
GINGER ALE	9
SODA WATER	9
TONIC WATER	9
BITTER LEMON	9

BAR SNACKS

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL Minced chicken and Asian vegetables with sweet chili sauce	24
MIXED SATE Prawns, chicken and beef with peanut sauce	26
TEMPURA PRAWN TACO Julienne lettuce and pineapple salsa with spicy aioli	26
CHEESE AND TOMATO GRILLED PANINI Onion marmalade and potato fries	28
FRED'S TUNA MELT Tuna mayo, cheddar cheese with potato fries and sourdough	30
PRAWNS AND CRAB COCKTAIL Cocktail sauce with avocado and lettuce	32
CAFÉ LOUNGE COMBO BASKET Crispy calamari, shrimp, potato fries with lemon mayo	32

BAR SNACKS

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL Minced chicken and Asian vegetables with sweet chili sauce	24
MIXED SATE Prawns, chicken and beef with peanut sauce	26
TEMPURA PRAWN TACO Julienne lettuce and pineapple salsa with spicy aioli	26
CHEESE AND TOMATO GRILLED PANINI Onion marmalade and potato fries	28
FRED'S TUNA MELT Tuna mayo, cheddar cheese with potato fries and sourdough	30
PRAWNS AND CRAB COCKTAIL Cocktail sauce with avocado and lettuce	32
CAFÉ LOUNGE COMBO BASKET Crispy calamari, shrimp, potato fries with lemon mayo	32

CIGARETTES

MARLBORO GOLD	20
MARLBORO RED	20
MARLBORO MENTHOL	20
CAMEL LIGHT	20
CAMEL FILTER	20
SHISHA	
STANDARD SHISHA	80
SHISHA HEAD CHANGE	50
FRUIT SHISHA	100

CIGARS

MONTECRISTO MINI It's a small cigar that offers a quick and flavorful smoke, known for its rich and flavorful profile.	23
COHIBA MINI It's a small cigar that encapsulates the luxurious essence of the esteemed Cohiba brand in a compact and convenient format.	25
MONTECRISTO No. 5 It's a classic Cuban cigar that is highly regarded for rich flavor and elegant construction.	85
COHIBA SIGLO II A wonderful silky, oily wrapper encompasses a cigar with spicy, woody flavors combined.	110
HOYO DE MONTERREY (EPICURE 2) The aromas of tobacco are strong with the taste of cocoa.	110
MONTECRISTO EDMUNDO Rich and complex flavor profile typically offers a medium to full body smoke. Earthy note- hints of wood, subtle spices, and a creamy sweetness.	120

COHIBA SIGLO III Gorgeous aromas of vanilla and toasted wood, spicy- chocolate and creamy-leather	125
PARTAGAS #4 Full bodied and complex Habana while remaining smooth and creamy.	125
MONTECRISTO #2 A beautiful woody flavor followed by sweet roasting notes with the hint of dried fruit.	125
ROMEO & JULIETA CHURCHIL A sophisticated start of heavy floral tones evolves into complexity.	125
MONTECRISTO OPEN EAGLE Large size and smooth, mellow flavor profile, full- bodied cigar, blend typically features a selection of premium tobacco.	135
COHIBA (GENIUS ROBUSTA EXTRA) Wrapper leaves aged for 5 years; binder & filler aged 3 years prior to rolling, the notes include toasted sweet vanilla and dark cocoa beans.	150

HOYO DE MONTERREY (DOUBLE CORONA) Medium body cigar with lots of different flavors. Slight earthiness, cinnamon and dried berries make it a complex cigar.	150
MONTECRISTO (OPEN MASTER ROBUSTO) Lighter in flavor for the more casual smoker, complex and flavorsome without being overpowering making it ideal for smoking after a round of golf.	160
COHIBA SUBLIMES LE 2004 (DOUBLE ROBUSTO) The cigar's overall strength is medium to full, and the Vuelta. Abajo tobacco gives it a high taste level. The notes are tobacco, cocoa, and coffee.	190
DAVIDOFF YAMASA (PETIT CHURCHILL) This complex cigar offers rich flavors of cedar, nuts, coffee, and a little black pepper for good measure	200